
May-04

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

01-May-04 CATS WHISKERS EW 3RD 11/2 0.37 0.37
03-May-04 UNCLE MAX WIN -1.00 -0.63
03-May-04 DESERT OPAL WIN -1.00 -1.63
04-May-04 SHORT CHANGE EW 4TH 16/1 3.00 1.37
04-May-04 EMBER DAYS EW 3RD 25/1 R4 4.31 5.68
07-May-04 PURE MISCHIEF WIN NOBET 0.00 5.68
08-May-04 RIVER PIRATE WIN WON 13/2 7.50 13.18
08-May-04 MR THE TRIXSTER WIN -1.00 12.18
11-May-04 PAUNTLY GOFA EW -2.00 10.18
17-May-04 ASPEN RIDGE EW -2.00 8.18
21-May-04 PSYCHIATRIST WIN -1.00 7.18
21-May-04 MUKAFEH WIN -1.00 6.18
22-May-04 RUM SHOT EW -2.00 4.18
23-May-04 TARBOUSH WIN WON 7/2 3.50 7.68
24-May-04 BONUS EW -2.00 5.68
24-May-04 MISS GEORGE EW -2.00 3.68
28-May-04 KATIE BOO WIN -1.00 2.68
31-May-04 LIFTED WAY EW -2.00 0.68
31-May-04 BLAZING THE TRAIL EW -2.00 -1.32


